CPL Meetings — Attendance by Committee Members and Staff 2024/25

September
2024 %
Meeting

Attendance

X

Damani, Shabbir N/A
Long term
sickness

Patel, Sumaiya 100%
Sickness cover

X
Kelan, Banji 100%
Stafford, 100%
Christine
Sharma, Anil 100%

Waheed, Adnan 100%

AGM 2024 % November
Meeting 2024 %
Attendance Meeting
Attendance

N/A N/A Long
Long term term
sickness sickness

January 2025 March
% Meeting
Attendance Visits

Pharmacy

Attendance
100%

X
N/A
100%
N/A Long X

term
sickness

March 2025
% Meeting
Attendance

May 2025
% Meeting
Attendanc

e

N/A
100%
100%

92%

X

X

July 2025 %
Meeting
Attendance

representing)
100%

100%
100%
98%
84%
94%
100%
84%

91%







